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Land and Water Conservation Fund 
Technical Assistance Workshops 

 
Given by the State of California, Department of Parks and Recreation 

The following is a list of all the Technical Assistance workshops that the Office of Grants and 
Local Services is offering throughout the State of California during February – March 2007.  All 
meetings run from 9:30 am to 12:30 pm.  It is not necessary to R.S.V.P. for this series of 
workshops.  If you have further questions or need special accomodations, please contact 
Melinda Steinert at (916) 651-7744.  Thank you. 
 
Wednesday, February 21, 2007:  REDDING 
  Redding City Hall,  2nd Floor Community Room 
  777 Cypress Avenue 
  Redding, CA  96001 
  
Thursday, February 22, 2007: EUREKA 
  Adorni Recreation Center 
  1011 Waterfront Drive 
  Eureka, CA  95501 
   
Tuesday, February 27, 2007: OAKLAND 
  Trudeau Center, Main Room 
  11500 Skyline Boulevard 
  Oakland, CA  94619 
   
Wednesday, February 28, 2007: FRESNO 
  Fresno City Hall, Room 4017 N 
  2600 Fresno Street 
  Fresno, CA  93721 
   
Thursday, March 8, 2007: SACRAMENTO (CPRS Session) 
 
Tuesday, March 13, 2007: SACRAMENTO     NEW SESSSION! 
  Clunie Community Center, Room B/C 
  601 Alhambra Boulevard 
  Sacramento, CA  95816 
 
Wednesday, March 21, 2007: SAN DIEGO     ADDRESS CORRECTION 
  Balboa Park, Balboa Park Club, Santa Fe Room 
  2100 Pan American Plaza 
  San Diego, CA  92101 
 
Thursday, March 22, 2007:  SANTA ANA 
  Delhi Center, Multipurpose Room 
  505 East Central Avenue 
  Santa Ana, CA  92707 
 
Tuesday, March 27, 2007: LONG BEACH 
  Veteran’s Park 
  101 East 28th Street 
  Long Beach, CA  90806 
  
Wednesday March 28, 2007: RIVERSIDE 
  California Citrus SHP 
  9400 Dufferin Avenue 
  Riverside, CA  92516 


